

BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: 2018 SANITARY SEWER REPAIRS/REPLACEMENTS
DATE: 29 October 2018

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		Lynch's Excavating, Inc. - West Branch, Iowa		Bockenstedt Excavating - Iowa City, Iowa		Calacci Construction Company, Inc. - Iowa City, Iowa		Cornerstone Excavating, Inc. - Washington, Iowa	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
BASE BID ITEMS													
1.	Mobilization and Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$24,957.00	\$24,957.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3.	Removal of Existing Sanitary Sewer Pipe	125.0	LF	\$16.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00
4.	Pavement Removal	288.0	SY	\$20.00	\$5,760.00	\$12.50	\$3,600.00	\$21.00	\$6,048.00	\$25.00	\$7,200.00	\$25.00	\$7,200.00
5.	8" PVC Truss Pipe, Trenched, 12.5' standard length, 5-6 feet deep	12.5	LF	\$65.00	\$812.50	\$360.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$3,125.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$555.00	\$6,937.50
6.	8" PVC Truss Pipe, Trenched, 12.5' standard length, 7-9 feet deep	62.5	LF	\$75.00	\$4,687.50	\$375.00	\$23,437.50	\$265.00	\$16,562.50	\$200.00	\$12,500.00	\$703.00	\$43,937.50
7.	8" PVC Truss Pipe, Trenched, 12.5' standard length, 10-12 feet deep	37.5	LF	\$80.00	\$3,000.00	\$381.00	\$14,287.50	\$280.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$9,375.00	\$855.00	\$32,062.50
8.	8" PVC Truss Pipe, Trenched, 12.5' standard length, 12-13 feet deep	12.5	LF	\$90.00	\$1,125.00	\$400.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,195.00	\$14,937.50
9.	Sanitary Sewer Pipe Couplings	16.0	EA	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$108.00	\$1,728.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,440.00
10.	Restoration of Sanitary Service Connections	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
11.	Abandon external manhole drop connection	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
12.	Install internal manhole drop connection	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00
13.	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement, 7 to 8 inches thick, with curb	261.0	SY	\$100.00	\$26,100.00	\$74.00	\$19,314.00	\$60.00	\$15,660.00	\$90.00	\$23,490.00	\$135.00	\$35,235.00
14.	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Pavement, 9 inches or greater thickness, with curb	27.0	SY	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$105.00	\$2,835.00	\$65.00	\$1,755.00	\$95.00	\$2,565.00	\$150.00	\$4,050.00
15.	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Overlay	105.0	SY	\$50.00	\$5,250.00	\$65.00	\$6,825.00	\$62.00	\$6,510.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00
16.	PCC Sidewalk, remove and replace	150.0	SF	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
17.	Seeding, Fertilizer, and Mulching - Type 1	2,276.0	SF	\$0.50	\$1,138.00	\$1.00	\$2,276.00	\$1.00	\$2,276.00	\$2.00	\$4,552.00	\$1.35	\$3,072.60
BASE BID TOTAL					\$115,000.00		\$104,998.00		\$108,561.50		\$112,482.00		\$194,197.60